County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOOCRE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BROWN, TWILA CLAY

CAMPBELL, GAY LYNN

CAMPBELL, ROBERT
EARL

ESTES, MARY
MCKINNEY

ESTES, LINDEN M

KEITH,RICKY HUE

App
Received
Date

10/07/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

02/09/2024

02/09/2024

09/19/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

10/07/2024

09/27/2024

09/27/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

09/27/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

401

301

301

202

202

401

Residence
Address

804 AVE P
SUNRAY TX
72086

ABBM

10304

MIDDLEWELL

ROAD CHANNINGABBM
TX 79018

10304

MIDDLEWELL

ROAD CHANNINGABBM
TX 79018

516 BRADLEY
LANE DUMAS TX ABBM
79029

516 BRADLEY
LANE DUMAS TX ABBM
79029

208 MAIN
STREET SUNRAY ABBM
TX 79086-1711

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM



MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

RAILSBACK, BARNEY
RAY

RATLSBACK, DEBRA
KING

VARGAS , ROBERTO

WILSON,JOY

WILSON, GARY
WOODROE

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

02/20/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

09/27/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

301

301

401

201

201

9247 WEST CIG
ROAD
MASTERSON TX
79058~2504

ABBM

9247 WEST CIG
ROAD
MASTERSON TX
79058-2504

ABBM

406 AVE J
SUNRAY TX
79086

ABBM

216 MORTON
AVENUE DUMAS ABBM
TX 79029

216 MORTON
AVENUE DUMAS ABBM
TX 79029



