County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Selected - Address FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BROWN, TWILA CLAY	10/07/2024	10/07/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	804 AVE P SUNRAY TX ABBM 79086
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	CAMPBELL, GAY LYNN	01/26/2024	09/27/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	10304 MIDDLEWELL ROAD CHANNING TX 79018
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	CAMPBELL,ROBERT EARL	01/26/2024	09/27/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	10304 MIDDLEWELL ABBM ROAD CHANNING TX 79018
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	ESTES, MARY MCKINNEY	02/09/2024	09/26/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	516 BRADLEY LANE DUMAS TX ABBM 79029
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	ESTES,LINDEN M	02/09/2024	09/26/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	516 BRADLEY LANE DUMAS TX ABBM 79029
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	KEITH,RICKY HUE	09/19/2024	09/27/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	208 MAIN STREET SUNRAY ABBM TX 79086-1711

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	RAILSBACK, BARNEY RAY	10/03/2024	10/04/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	9247 WEST CIG ROAD MASTERSON TX 79058-2504	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	RAILSBACK, DEBRA KING	10/03/2024	10/04/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	9247 WEST CIG ROAD MASTERSON TX 79058-2504	; ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VARGAS, ROBERTO	02/20/2024	09/27/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	406 AVE J SUNRAY TX 79086	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WILSON, JOY	01/22/2024	09/26/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	216 MORTON AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WILSON, GARY WOODROE	01/22/2024	09/26/2024	10/15/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	216 MORTON AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM